Position

Power Settlements Analyst |

Power Settlements Analyst |

Assistant, Student Il

Power Settlements Analyst II

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern California Power
Agency

Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency

Department

Power Settlements
Administration

Power Settlements
Administration

Power Settlements
Administration

Power Settlements
Administration

Total Wages

$78,067

$35.456

$9,392

$8,205

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,073

$12,293

$0

$1,118



