Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Power Settlements Analyst I		Northern California Power Agency	Power Settlements Administration	\$78,067	\$21,073
Power Settlements Analyst I		Northern California Power Agency	Power Settlements Administration	\$35,456	\$12,293
Assistant, Student II		Northern California Power Agency	Power Settlements Administration	\$9,392	\$0
Power Settlements Analyst II		Northern California Power Agency	Power Settlements Administration	\$8,205	\$1,118